

S.C Case no. 18 of 2017(147 of 2017)

1.08.2018

To day is fixed for evidence. Sole accused on bail is present.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present with two witness namely, Subhas Mandal and Haradhan Mandal. The witnesses are examined and cross-examined in full and discharged as PW5 and PW6 respectively. Signature of PW6 upon the seizure list dated 03.03.2008 has been marked as Exhibit-3/2. No other witness is present. On the prayer of Ld. P.P in-charge the case is adjourned today and rescheduled.

To 24.09.2018 for evidence of C.S witness nos 6 and 7

To 25.09.2018 for evidence of C.S witness nos 8 and 9

To 26.09.2018 for evidence of C.S witness nos 14 and 15

To 27.09.2018 for evidence of C.S witness nos 16,17 and 18

To 28.09.2018 for evidence of C.S witness nos 19,20 and 21.

To 29.09.2018 for evidence of C.S witness nos 22,23 and 24

Prosecution to furnish process for issuing summons upon the witnesses at once.

Issue summons accordingly.

I.O is directed to monitor the trial and ensure the presence of the witnesses and production of alamat in the Court during trial.

Let a copy of the order be sent to the O.C of the concerned P.S for information and necessary action.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.