

Sessions Case No. 18 of 17 (147 of 17)

28.9.18.

Today is fixed for evidence. Sole accused on court bail is present.

Ld. PP in-charge is present with one +witness, namely, Ajit Kumar Mandal, who is examined and cross examined as PW10 and discharged.

No other witness is present.

On the prayer of Ld. PP in-charge the case is adjourned today.

To date (29.9.18) for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia