

S.C.18 of 17 (147 of 17)

20.2.19

Today is fixed for evidence. Sole accused on court bail is present.

Ld. PP in-charge is present with one witness, namely, Ashok Mandal, who is examined and cross examined in full as PW15 and discharged.

No other witness is present. On the prayer of Ld. PP in-charge the case is adjourned today.

On the prayer of the ld. PP in-charge the case is adjourned today and rescheduled.

Fix 10.4.19 for evidence of CSW No.19 and 21

Fix 11.4.19 for evidence of CSW No.26.

Prosecution to furnish written up process at once for issuing summons upon the witnesses.

Alamats are required to produce on each dates during trial.

I.O is directed to monitor the trial and ensure the presence of the witnesses.

Let a copy of this order be sent to O.C concerned P.S for information and necessary action and he is also directed to make necessary arrangement for causing service of summon upon CSW No.19 and 21 by Special Messenger.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.